LINK

MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

—— e,

Ranges Investors

Securities

RYDER CAPITAL LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
MONDAY 21 SEPTEMBER 2015

% Issued Capital

Security Code : RYD

Totals for Security Code RYD

1to 1000 1
1001 to 5000 113
5001 to 10000 13
10001 to 100000 125
100001 and Over 66
Total 318

1

340,500
122,500
5,770,500
30,595,000
36,828,501

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

1
21/09/2015



