



RYDER CAPITAL LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES MONDAY 21 SEPTEMBER 2015

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code: RYD

Totals for Security Code RYD

1 to 1000	1	1	.00
1001 to 5000	113	340,500	.92
5001 to 10000	13	122,500	.33
10001 to 100000	125	5,770,500	15.67
100001 and Over	66	30,595,000	83.07
Total	318	36,828,501	100.00

end of report